
Michelle Churcher	 0345 122 9987 
Lead Commercial Underwriter	 Michelle.Churcher@ageas.co.uk 

Lea Marcks	 0345 125 2325 
Commercial Underwriter	 lea.marcks@ageas.co.uk

Ian King-Smith	 0345 168 5130 
Commercial Underwriter	 ian.king-smith@ageas.co.uk

Tim Chandler	 0345 123 1159 
Commercial Underwriter	 tim.chandler@ageas.co.uk

Steve Ross	 0345 168 5116 
Commercial Underwriter	 steve.ross@ageas.co.uk

Jenny James	 0345 125 2326 
Commercial Underwriter	 jennifer.james@ageas.co.uk

Michelle McCoy	 0345 168 5128 
Commercial Underwriter	 michelle.mccoy@ageas.co.uk

Bonny Hacker	 0345 168 5148 
Commercial Underwriter	 bonny.hacker@ageas.co.uk

David Chipperfield	 0345 168 5159 
Lead Senior Underwriter	 david.chipperfield@ageas.co.uk

Mark Randell	 0345 168 5121 
Lead Commercial Underwriter	 mark.randell@ageas.co.uk

Kevin Minnear	 0345 168 5141 
Lead Commercial Underwriter	 kevin.minnear@ageas.co.uk

Email or call the team for 
quotes and policy queries:

commercialuk@ageas.co.uk
0345 128 6897

David Scott	  
Regional Trading Manager 	 david.scott@ageas.co.uk

Phil Jones	 0345 168 5140 
Commercial Business Leader 	 phil.jones@ageas.co.uk

Paula James	 0345 168 5131 
Team Leader	 paula.james@ageas.co.uk 

If you’d like to speak to one of our 
underwriters directly, here’s how:

Registered address: Ageas House, Hampshire Corporate Park, 
Templars Way, Eastleigh, Hampshire SO53 3YA  Registered number: 354568

Your Commercial Underwriting Crew 

Gloucester

Contact our digital solutions team 
for help on:

digital.team@ageas.co.uk	 0345 120 4422

If you need help accessing the 
Broker Extranet, please call 0345 120 0516 

Ageas House, The Square, 
Gloucester Business Park, 
Brockworth, Gloucester. GL3 4FA

      ageasbroker.co.uk
  Ageas Broker   AgeasBroker

Commercial  |  Fleet  |  Niche  |  Personal  |  Schemes

FLEET underwriters

Email or call the team for 
quotes and policy queries:

motorfleet@ageas.co.uk
0345 164 0862

If you’d like to speak to one of our 
underwriters directly, here’s how

Oliver Field	 0345 122 8908 
Fleet Underwriter	 oliver.field@ageas.co.uk

Owen Oakley	 0345 125 2323 
Fleet Underwriter	 owen.oakley@ageas.co.uk

Sue Knight	 0345 322 0178 
Fleet Underwriter	 sue.knight@ageas.co.uk

MID Helpdesk	 0345 125 8855 
	 fleetmid@ageas.co.uk

Commercial underwriters

We’re your go-to team for all Commercial Combined risks, large Property Owners  
portfolios and large Fleet (15+ vehicles) business

Where to FInd us
Want to contact our  
Digital Solutions Team?


